IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 22.0091X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2022-11-29

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 5
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature for Luminaires:
The complete luminaire catalogue number example is as follows:
Models
CES -EX -GB -02 -30 -02 -01 -01 -D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 – Designates company identification
      CES – SHENZHEN CESP
2 – Designates category of luminaire
      EX – Hazardous Locations
3 – Designates shape of luminaire
      GB – Roundness (For CES-EX-GB series)
      LN – Linear (For CES-EX-LN series)
4 – Design number: 02 – For all luminaires
5 – Designates luminaire wattage
      For CES-EX-GB series: 30 – 30W; 40 – 40W; 60 – 60W; 80 – 80W
      For CES-EX-LN series: 40 – 40W; 50 – 50W; 60 – 60W; 80 – 80W; 100 – 100W; 120 – 120W; 150 –
150W
6 – Designates the configuration
      01 – Line (For CES-EX-LN series)
      02 – Roundness (For CES-EX-GB series)
7 – Designates CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) of LED light
      01 – 3000K
      02 – 4000K
      03 – 6500K
      04 – 5000K
      05 – 5700K
8 – Mounting Means
      01 – Ceiling Mount
      02 – Wall Mount
      03 – Pole Mount (For CES-EX-GB series)
      03 – Drop Mount (For CES-EX-LN series)
      04 – Drop Mount (For CES-EX-GB series only)
9 – May be any digits or alphabet for internal use
      D - May be any digits or alphabet for internal use
IECEx Certificate